
LAST Name POSITION LOCATION PHONE # EMAIL

Muscarella Carol Principal Main Office 992-7500 carol.muscarella@plainedgeschools.org
Azizollahoff Sara Asst. Principal Main Office 992-7640 sara.azizollahoff@plainedgeschools.org

Cancellieri Nina Admin. Asst. Main Office 992-7500 nina.cancellieri@plainedgeschools.org
Nola Maria Admin. Asst. Main Office 992-7500 maria.nola@plainedgeschools.org
Support Staff:
Smith Jen Nurse Rm. 10 992-7510 jennifer.smith@plainedgeschools.org
Katz Kim School Psychologist Rm. 5 992-7509 kimberly.katz@plainedgeschools.org
Mancuso Peter School Psychologist Rm. 43 992-7511 peter.mancuso@plainedgeschools.org
Chirico Francine Soc. Worker Intern - M, T, Th, Rm. 34 992-7500 fchirico220@gmail.com

Cleary Kathleen Teacher - Gr.K Rm. 11 992-7530 x 4046 kathleen.cleary@plainedgeschools.org
Heller - incl. Susan Teacher - Gr.K Rm. 16 992-7530 x 4230 susan.heller@plainedgeschools.org
Nale Heidi Teacher - Gr.K Rm. 13 992-7530 x 4017 heidi.nale@plainedgeschools.org
Weber Justine Teacher - Gr.K Rm. 15 992-7530 x 4222 justine.weber@plainedgeschools.org

Adragna Michele Teacher - Gr. 1 Rm. 37 992-7530 x 4023 michele.adragna@plainedgeschools.org
Burgess Hope Teacher - Gr. 1 Rm. 38 992-7530 x 4016 hope.burgess@plainedgeschools.org
Daring -incl. Deborah Teacher - Gr. 1 Rm. 41 992-7530 x 4013 deborah.daring@plainedgeschools.org
Stenzler Nancy Teacher - Gr. 1 Rm. 39 992-7530 x 4285 nancy.stenzler@plainedgeschools.org

Mahoney - Inclusion Claire Teacher - Gr.  2 Rm. 22 992-7530 x 4063 claire.mahoney@plainedgeschools.org
Meaney Jacqueline Teacher - Gr. 2 Rm. 23 992-7530 x 4018 jacqueline.meaney@plainedgeschools.org
Montaperto Renee Teacher - Gr. 2 Rm. 24 992-7530 x 4281 renee.montaperto@plainedgeschools.org

Mitchell Debra Teacher - Gr.3 Rm. 20 992-7530 x 4014 debra.mitchell@plainedgeschools.org
Myers Brooke Teacher - Gr. 3 Rm. 25 992-7530 x 4318 brooke.myers@plainedgeschools.org
Ralph - Inclusion Barbara Teacher - Gr. 3 Rm. 28 992-7530 x 4178 barbara.ralph@plainedgeschools.org

Archer Sharon Teacher - Gr. 4 Rm. 50 992-7530 x 4029 sharon.archer@plainedgeschools.org
Simner Stacey Teacher - Gr. 4 Rm. 46 992-7530 x 4031 stacey.simner@plainedgeschools.org
Wynne Amy Teacher - Gr. 4 Rm. 48 992-7530 x 4011 amy.wynne@plainedgeschools.org
Ziff - Inclusion Kasey Teacher - Gr. 4 Rm. 47 992-7530 x 4107 kasey.ziff@plainedgeschools.org.

Avgeris Jenny Teacher - Gr. 5 Rm. 7 992-7530 x 4077 jenny.avgeris@plainedgeschools.org
Nuccio - Inclusion Colleen Teacher - Gr. 5 Rm. 4 992-7530 x 4012 colleen.nuccio@plainedgeschools.org
Phillips Elena Teacher- Gr. 5 Rm. 9 992-7530 x 4015 elena.phillips@plainedgeschools.org
Physical Education:
Levitan Gary PE Teacher GYM 992-7530 x 4272 gary.levitan@plainedgeschools.org
Rich Matthew PE Teacher GYM 992-7530 x 4382 matthew.rich@plainedgeschools.org

JOHN H. WEST - STAFF DIRECTORY 2018-2019

Administration:

Clerical Staff:

Teachers Grade K:

Teacher Grade 1:

Teachers Special Areas:

Teachers Grade 2:

Teachers Grade 3:

Teachers Grade 4:

Teachers Grade 5:



McEnenery Susan Teacher - Reading Specialist Rm 19 992-7530 x 4274 susan.mcenerney@plainedgeschools.org
McCormick Melissa Teacher - Reading Specialist Rm. 19 992-7530 x 4274 melissa.mccormick@plainedgeschools.org
Beekman Gerard Teacher-Music/Band/Orchestra Rm. 31 992-7530 x 4219 gerard.beekman@plainedgeschools.org
Fahnestock SangMi Teacher - Music Rm. 36 992-7530 x 4249 sangmi.fahnestock@plainedgeschools.org
Kang Helen Teacher - Music Rm. 36 992-7530 - 4217 helen.kang@plainedgeschools.org
Schiatta Lauren Teacher - STEAM Rm. 26 992-7530 x 4052 lauren.giambalvo@plainedgeschools.org
Seaman Jennifer Teacher - Math Specialist Rm. 49 992-7530 x 4303 jennifer.seaman@plainedgeschools.org
Smith Emily Teacher - Library Media Spec. Library 992-7512 emily.smith@plainedgeschools.org
Higgins Jenny Teacher - AIS Rm. 2 992-7530 x 4019 jennifer.higgins@plainedgeschools.org
Fusaro Chris Teacher - Art Rm. 30 992-7530 x 4236 christopher.fusaro@plainedgeschools.org
Leitman Arnel Teacher - ESL Rm. 27 992-7530 x 4271 arnel.leitman@plainedgeschools.org
Camelliri Nancy Teacher - ESL Rm. 27 992-7530 x 4110 nancy.camelliri@plainedgeschools.org
Kuntz Kellie Teacher - Speech Rm. 14 992-7530 x 4053 kellie.kuntz@plainedgeschools.org
Boyle Kayla Teacher - Speech Rm. 14 992-7530 x 4314 kayla.boyle@plainedgeschools.org
Clark Nicole Teacher - Speech Rm. 14 992-7530 x 4286 nicole.alfieri@plainedgeschools.org
Roselli Laura Teacher - Resource Room Rm. 45 992-7530 x 4226 laura.roselli@plainedgeschools.org
Terravecchia Danielle Teacher - Literacy Coach Rm. 19 992-7530 x 4322 danielle.terravecchia@plainedgeschools.org
Caputi Christine Reading Assistant Rm. 19 992-7500 christine.caputi@plainedgeschools.org

Pisano Denise Teacher - Special Educatoin Rm. 17 992-7530 x 4039 denise.pisano@plainedgeschools.org
Targansky Alexandra Teacher - Special Educatoin Rm. 40 992-7530 x 4294 alexandra.targansky@plainedgeschools.org
Flowers-Kappauf Keri Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. K/5 Rm. 16/4 992-7530 x 4253 keri.flowers@plainedgeschools.org
Glaser Colleen Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. 1/3 Rm. 41/28 992-7500 colleen.glaser@plainedgeschools.org
Ambrosio Lisa Teacher - Spec. Ed. Gr. 2/4 Rm. 22/47 992-7530 x 4283 lisa.ambrosio@plainedgeschools.org
Teaching Assistants:
Mentasti Michael Teaching Assistant Rm. 40 992-7500 michael.mentasti@plainedgeschools.org
Fitzgerald Katie Teaching Assistant Rm. 40 992-7500 kathryn.fitzgerald@plainedgeschools.org
Fauvell Melissa Teaching Assistant Rm. 40 992-7500 melissa.fauvell@plainedgeschools.org
Garfinkel Patricia Teaching Assistant Rm. 17 992-7500 patricia.garfinkel@plainedgeschools.org
Savva Danielle Teaching Assistant Rm. 17 992-7500 danielle.savva@plainedgeschools.org
Walters Stacey Teaching Assistant Rm. 17 992-7500 stacey.walters@plainedgeschools.org
Messina Gabrielle Teaching Assistant Rm. 41/28 992-7500 gabrielle.messina@plainedgeschools.org
Corrente Karen Teaching Assistant Rm. 16/4 992-7500 karen.corrente@plainedgeschools.org
DelPiano Alexa Teaching Assistant Rm. 22/47 992-7500 alexa.delpiano@plainedgeschools.org

Barone Serlie Teacher Aide Rm. 40 992-7500 serlie.barone@plainedgeschools.org
Checchia Christine Teacher Aide Rm. 28 992-7500 christine.checchia@plainedgeschools.org
Finnen Maureen Teacher Aide Rm. 24 992-7500 maureen.finnen@plainedgeschools.org
Fusco Joanne Teacher Aide Rm. 16 992-7500 joanne.fusco@plainedgeschools.org
Giordano Olivia Teacher Aide Rm. 40 992-7500 olivia.giordano@plainedgeschools.org
Kovar Lynn Teacher Aide Rm. 40 992-7500 lynn.kovar@plainedgeschools.org
Loftus Eileen Teacher Aide Rm. 22 992-7500 loftus.eileen@plainedgeschools.org
Olson Dawn Teacher Aide Rm. 17 992-7500 dawn.olson@plainedgeschools.org
Page Diane Teacher Aide Rm. 41 992-7500 diane.page@plainedgeschools.org
Paris Marilyn Teacher Aide Rm. 37 992-7500 marilyn.paris@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Special Education:

Teacher Aides:



Petito Fran Teacher Aide Rm. 4 992-7500 fran.petito@plainedgeschools.org
Rankin Annette Teacher Aide Rm. 40 992-7500 annette.rankin@plainedgeschools.org
Melman Marie Elena Teacher Aide Rm. 47 992-7500 marielena.melman@plainedgeschools.org
Valenti Kelly Teacher Aide Rm. 48 992-7500 kelly.valenti@plainedgeschools.org
Walker Anita Teacher Aide Rm. 25 992-7500 anita.walker@plainedgeschools.org
Mooney Beth Library Aide Library 992-7500 elizabeth.mooney@plainedgeschools.org

DeSantis Annette Hall Monitor Hall Monitor 992-7500 ann.desantis@plainedgeschools.org
Kennery Christine Hall Monitor Hall Monitor 992-7500 christine.kennery@plainedgeschools.org

Agnetti Donna Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 donna.agnetti@plainedgeschools.org
Amendola Joseph Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 joseph.amendola@plainedgeschools.org
Cavaliere Margaret Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 margaret.cavaliere@plainesgeschools.org
Benjamin Edie Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 edith.benjamin@plainedgeschools.org
Derencin Lisa Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 lisa.derencin@plainedgeschools.org
Daddezio Arlene Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 arlene.daddezio@plainedgeschools.org
Ludwig Bonnie Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 bonnie.ludwig@plainedgeschools.org
Tiedemann Janine Lunch Aide Cafeteria 992-7500 janine.tiedemann@plainedgeschools.org
Cafeteria Staff:
Amendola Elizabeth Manager Kitchen 992-7514 elizabeth.amendola@plainedgeschools.org
Maxwell Diane Kitchen Kitchen 992-7514 diane.maxwell@plainedgeschools.org
Custodial Staff:
Iovino Mike Head Custodian 992-7515 michael.iovino@plainedgeschools.org
Koehler John Custodian 992-7515 john.koehler@plainedgeschools.org
Razza Anthony Cleaner 992-7515 anthony.razza@plainedgeschools.org
Keelan Daniel Cleaner 992-7515 daniel.keelan@plainedgeschools.org

Hall Monitors:

Lunch Aides:


